Rev. 1—September 2015
Features
 Low electric permittivity materials, which have less DC bias
dependence
 Unique monolithic structure to ensure superior mechanical strength
and reliability
 X7S items provide smaller grains and increased packing density to
promote longer system life and higher capacitance in small

Rated Voltage: 6.3V-50V
Capacitance Range: 1000pF-47µF
Click the Digi-Key logo for ordering information
Rev. 1—September 2015
TDK Item List Item Description
C1005X7R1H102K050BA  General Applica ons ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 1000pF ±10% X7R 50V
C1005X7R1H152K050BA  General Applica ons ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 1500pF ±10% X7R 50V
C1005X7R1H222K050BA  General Applica ons ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 2200pF ±10% X7R 50V
C1005X7R1H332K050BA  General Applica ons ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 3300pF ±10% X7R 50V
C1005X7R1H472K050BA  General Applica ons ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 4700pF ±10% X7R 50V
C1005X7R1H682K050BA  General Applica ons ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 6800pF ±10% X7R 50V
C1005X7R1H103K050BB  General Applica ons ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 0.01µF ±10% X7R 50V
C1005X7R1H223K050BB  General Applica ons ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 0.022µF ±10% X7R 50V
C1005X7R1H473K050BB  General Applica ons ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 0.047µF ±10% X7R 50V
C1608X7R1H104K080AA  General Applica ons ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 0.1µF ±10% X7R 50V
C1608X7R1H224K080AB  General Applica ons ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 0.22µF ±10% X7R 50V
C1608X7R1H474K080AC  General Applica ons ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 0.47µF ±10% X7R 50V
C1608X7R1C105K080AC  General Applica ons ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 1µF ±10% X7R 16V